
1 Sven - - 107,16

2 Tobi -1,45 -1,45 105,71

3 Jorge -2,9 -1,45 104,26

4 Gerd -3,1 -0,2 104,06

5 Rolli -4,47 -1,37 102,69

6 Guido -5,9 -1,43 101,26

7 Dali -6,28 -0,38 100,88

8 Klaus -6,87 -0,59 100,29

9 Sepp -7,03 -0,16 100,13

10 Bernd -7,1 -0,07 100,06

11 Immanuel -11,16 -4,06 96

12 Donald -11,46 -0,3 95,7


